: Moo	antigan 117
OFFICENERONLY (Denument #) LAZIRUS CORPORATE FILING SERVIG (Requestor's Name)	
3320 S.W. 87th AVENUE (Address) MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-597	
(City, State, Zip) (Phone #) LOCAL, REPRESENTATIVE TALLAHASS	, a l
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOC 1. PLS TRUCKIN (Corporation Name) 2 (Corporation Name)	CUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4. (Corporation Name) Walk in Pick up time Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger
Other OTHER FILNGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation	REGISTRATION QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF PLS TRUCKING THC FOR
PLS TRUCKING THE
The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.
ARTICLE I CORPORATION NAME
The corporation's name shall be: PLS TRUCKING THC
<u>ARTICLE II</u> <u>DURATION</u> This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolved according to
Florida laws.
ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activity of business permited under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.
ARTICLE IV CAPITAL STOCK
The corporation is authorized to issue (100) shares of $(\$\sqrt{.00})$ par value Common Stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares".
ARTICLE V PLACE OF BUSINESS
The principal place of business of said corporation shall be:
8758 SW 8 Street Miami FL 33174
ARTICLE VI NUMBER OF DIRECTORS
The number of Directors of this corporation, shall be no less than one (1) nor more than fifteen (15).

<u> </u>	ا	•					
	<u>ARTICLE</u> BOARD OF DI	VII		-			
	d adresses of t		Roord o	- f Direct	ors of th	uis Corr	oration
The name an ho shall hold o	ffice initially	, are as f	follow:	T DTLECC		······································	
NAM	E: Laurd	es Bo	2Um	2	· · · ·		
	RESS: 867 NO				-		
CIT	Y: MIAMI	STATE: F	Z.C.:	33182) 		
NAM	E:		-	<u></u>			
ADD	RESS:	<u></u>					
CIT	.Y:	STATE:	_Z.C.:		—		
NAM	E:						
	DRESS:				·		- · ·
	TY:				·		
			•				
N N	INCO	CLE VIII RPORATORS	•	2003 		A	f the
incorporation, a NAME:	<u>INCO</u> nd addresses of are as follow: <i>LOURCIES</i>	RPORATORS the_incor BaUin	a	TITLE:	_	Article	s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	INCO and addresses of are as follow: <i>LTUICLES</i> S: 867 NW	RFORATORS the_incor Ballin 132	Car	TITLE:	Pres		s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	<u>INCO</u> nd addresses of are as follow:	RFORATORS the_incor Ballin 132	Car	TITLE:	Pres		s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	INCO and addresses of are as follow: <i>Lourcles</i> s: <u>867 Nou</u> Miami	RPORATORS the_incor Ballin 1 132 STATE:	Car Car	TITLE:	Pres		s of the
incorporation, a NAME: ADDRES: CITY:	<u>INCO</u> nd addresses of are as follow: <i>Lardes</i> s: <u>867 Nav</u> Miami	RFORATORS the_incor Ballin 132	Car Car	TITLE: / _Z.C.:	Pres उठार्ड		s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	<u>INCO</u> nd addresses of are as follow: <i>Lardes</i> s: <u>867 Nav</u> Miami	RPORATORS the_incor Ballin 1 132 STATE:	0a. Can : R	TITLE: _Z.C.: TITLE:	Pres उठार्ड		s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	<u>INCO</u> nd addresses of are as follow: <u>Laurcles</u> s: <u>867 Nou</u> <u>Miami</u> S:	RPORATORS the_incor BaUin 132 STATE: STATE:	0a. Cari : FE	TITLE: _Z.C.: TITLE: _Z.C.:	Pres 33182		s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	<u>INCO</u> nd addresses of are as follow: <u>Laurcles</u> s: <u>867 Nau</u> Miami S:	RPORATORS the_incor Ballin 132 STATE: STATE:	0a. Cari : FE	TITLE: _Z.C.: TITLE: _Z.C.:	Pres 33182	2	s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	<u>INCO</u> nd addresses of are as follow: <i>Lourcles</i> s: <u>867 Nov</u> MICMI S:	RPORATORS the_incor Ballin 132 STATE: STATE:	0. (Cari : Fc	TITLE: _Z.C.: TITLE: _Z.C.:	Pres 33182		s of the
incorporation, a NAME:	INCO INCO are as follow: <i>LEURCLES</i> S: <u>867 NW</u> <i>MICMI</i> S: S:	RPORATORS the_incor Ballin 132 STATE: STATE: STATE:	0. (Can : Fc :	IIITLE: Z.C.: TITLE: . Z.C.: Z.C.: Z.C.: Z.C.:	Pres 33182		···· , ··· , · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
incorporation, a NAME:	INCO INCO are as follow: <i>LEURCLES</i> S: <u>867 NW</u> <i>MICMI</i> S: S:	RPORATORS the_incor Ballin 132 STATE: STATE: STATE:	0. (Can : Fc : :	IIITLE: Z.C.: TITLE: . Z.C.: Z.C.: Z.C.: Z.C.:	Pres 33182	execute of_	d these
incorporation, a NAME:	INCO INCO are as follow: <i>LELITCLES</i> S: <u>867 NW</u> <i>MICMI</i> S: <u>5</u> S: <u>5</u> WHEREOF, the userporation, this	RPORATORS the_incor Ballin / /32 STATE: STATE: STATE: STATE: Mdersigner is_4_dat	0. (Can : Fc : :	IIITLE: Z.C.: TITLE: . Z.C.: Z.C.: Z.C.: Z.C.:	Pres 33182	execute 	d these

۰,

2

STATE OF FLORIDA)) COUNTY OF MIAMI DADE)

Before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgement in the State and County set for above, personally appeared:

Lourdes Ballina

known to me and known to be the person(s) who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and who acknowledged before me that \underline{shc} executed these Articles of Incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my hand and seal, in the State and county aforesaid, this 4 day of November of 1999.

Maria A Trujillo My Commission CC578329 Expires Sep. 91, 2000 Notary Publig State of Florida at large

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTERED AGENI

OF PLS TRUCKING Tric

In pursuance of Chapter 48.091, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted, in compliance with said Act:

FIRST: That <u>PLS</u> <u>TRUCKING</u> <u>TKC</u> desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office as indicated in the articles of incorporation at city of <u>MI4MI</u>, County of <u>D4DE</u> State of <u>FLORIDA</u>, has named: To: <u>LOURDES</u> <u>Ballina</u> Located at: <u>867</u> <u>NUL 132</u> <u>Court</u> City of: <u>MIQMI</u> County of: <u>Dade</u> State of Florida.

at its Agent to accept service of process within this State.

ACKNOWL EDGEMENT

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position. I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

I Baeena

Registered Agent

